
12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 17- APRIL 1

MELBOURNE 2007

Event 205
23 MAR 2007 − 12:00

Men’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal
Demi−Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo TDC

Judge 1 GUEVARA Freddy VEN

Judge 2 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 3 CLARK Bill GBR

Judge 4 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Assistant Referee AL−SAFFAR Bashar TDC

Judge 5 SISSONS Ann NZL

Judge 6 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 7 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 QIN Kai CHN 107B 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 79.05 =3 79.05 =3 6.70 503.35

205B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.09.09.09.5 81.00 2 160.05 4 4.75

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.58.57.5 81.60 2 241.65 1

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.58.5 84.00 2 325.65 1

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 1 412.35 1

5353B 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 91.00 2 503.35 1

2 HE Chong CHN 107B 3.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 79.05 =3 79.05 =3 6.70 493.65

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.06.5 69.70 10 148.75 7 16.05

205B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 76.50 4 225.25 7 16.40

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.57.5 87.50 1 312.75 3 12.90

5353B 3.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 84.00 2 396.75 2 15.60

5156B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 96.90 1 493.65 2 9.70

3 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 75.00 =6 75.00 =6 10.75 478.55

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 81.00 2 156.00 5 8.80

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 4 232.50 3 9.15

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.06.5 73.10 7 305.60 5 20.05

107B 3.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 83.70 3 389.30 4 23.05

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.59.0 89.25 3 478.55 3 24.80

4 DOBROSKOK Aleksandr RUS 5253B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 85.75 1 85.75 1 473.70

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 79.05 5 164.80 1

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.09.08.5 76.50 4 241.30 2 0.35

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.58.5 77.00 4 318.30 2 7.35

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 71.40 8 389.70 3 22.65

5353B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.09.0 84.00 5 473.70 4 29.65

5 DESPATIE Alexandre CAN 205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 75.00 =6 75.00 =6 10.75 460.95

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 79.05 5 154.05 6 10.75

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.08.57.58.0 77.00 3 231.05 4 10.60

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.06.5 73.50 6 304.55 6 21.10

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 81.60 4 386.15 5 26.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.5 74.80 8 460.95 5 42.40

6 SAUTIN Dmitry RUS 405B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.07.59.08.0 79.50 2 79.50 2 6.25 456.40

107B 3.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.09.5 80.60 4 160.10 3 4.70

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 66.30 9 226.40 6 15.25

205B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 81.00 3 307.40 4 18.25

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 61.50 15 368.90 6 43.45

5353B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 87.50 4 456.40 6 46.95
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7 DUMAIS Troy USA 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.57.5 74.40 =9 74.40 =9 11.35 434.80

5154B 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 88.40 1 162.80 2 2.00

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.0 58.50 14 221.30 8 20.35

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 63.00 14 284.30 9 41.35

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.07.0 73.50 6 357.80 8 54.55

5353B 3.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 77.00 7 434.80 7 68.55

8 CASTRO Cesar BRA 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =17 67.50 =17 18.25 431.75

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 77.50 7 145.00 10 19.80

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.07.5 85.00 1 230.00 5 11.65

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 12 297.50 7 28.15

305B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 14 363.50 7 48.85

5353B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 68.25 13 431.75 8 71.60

9 BETANCOURT Jorge CUB 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 74.40 =9 74.40 =9 11.35 427.60

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.0 69.70 10 144.10 11 20.70

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.57.07.5 63.00 11 207.10 10 34.55

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 5 282.10 10 43.55

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 73.50 6 355.60 10 56.75

405B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 10 427.60 9 75.75

10 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 75.95 5 75.95 5 9.80 423.95

5353B 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.56.57.06.0 70.00 9 145.95 9 18.85

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 8 217.95 9 23.70

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.08.0 72.00 8 289.95 8 35.70

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 13 357.45 9 54.90

5253B 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 66.50 14 423.95 10 79.40

11 MARCONI Nicola ITA 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 75.00 =6 75.00 =6 10.75 418.00

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 72.85 8 147.85 8 16.95

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 14 206.35 11 35.30

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.0 70.50 10 276.85 11 48.80

5353B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.55.56.05.0 61.25 16 338.10 12 74.25

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 79.90 6 418.00 11 85.35

12 KUCHMASAU Siarhei BLR 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 71.30 13 71.30 13 14.45 410.35

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 12 137.30 13 27.50

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 10 201.80 13 39.85

5253B 3.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.07.08.0 71.75 9 273.55 12 52.10

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 70.50 9 344.05 11 68.30

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.5 66.30 16 410.35 12 93.00

13 PACHECO Rommel MEX 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 68.20 16 68.20 16 17.55 397.70

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 64.50 13 132.70 15 32.10

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 13 194.20 15 47.45

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 64.50 13 258.70 13 66.95

5353C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 10 328.00 13 84.35

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.07.0 69.70 12 397.70 13 105.65
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14 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 74.40 =9 74.40 =9 11.35 371.40

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 64.50 13 138.90 12 25.90

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.07.5 63.00 11 201.90 12 39.75

307C 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.53.53.02.0 28.00 18 229.90 15 95.75

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.06.0 68.00 12 297.90 14 114.45

5353B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 73.50 9 371.40 14 131.95

15 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 69.75 =14 69.75 =14 16.00 353.75

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 16 128.25 16 36.55

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.03.52.53.5 35.00 17 163.25 17 78.40

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.04.55.0 52.70 16 215.95 17 109.70

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.57.0 74.80 5 290.75 15 121.60

5353B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 63.00 17 353.75 15 149.60

16 KEN NEE Yeoh MAS 405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 67.50 =17 67.50 =17 18.25 342.55

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 17 123.30 17 41.50

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 76.50 4 199.80 14 41.85

205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.06.56.06.0 57.00 15 256.80 14 68.85

307C 3.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.01.51.52.5 15.75 18 272.55 16 139.80

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.0 70.00 11 342.55 16 160.80

17 ROBERTSON Scott AUS 405B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 72.00 12 72.00 12 13.75 319.25

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.05.5 62.00 15 134.00 14 30.80

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.0 48.00 16 182.00 16 59.65

407C 3.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.54.03.54.0 34.00 17 216.00 16 109.65

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.54.0 36.75 17 252.75 18 159.60

5353B 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.0 66.50 14 319.25 17 184.10

18 LÖFFLER Christian GER 107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.75 =14 69.75 =14 16.00 315.45

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 18 110.25 18 54.55

307C 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.02.52.03.0 21.00 18 131.25 18 110.40

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 11 200.25 18 125.40

5337D 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.07.0 69.30 10 269.55 17 142.80

407C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.05.5 45.90 18 315.45 18 187.90

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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